MeOS 2025-09-02 17:12:42, 1900 Orientering, (1/4)

Klubstartliste — MTBO - FM Sprint 2025, Jyderup

2025-09-05

1900 Orientering

18:34 Bjern Sommer

Allerad OK

18:29 Katja Reibert Hansen
18:02 Charlotte Bergmann

18:10 Gigi Sucksdorff

17:40 Viktor Alexander Magtengaard
18:23 Ulrich Ghisler

18:02 Troels Bent Hansen

18:06 Henrik Jgrgensen

18:12 Bjarke Sucksdorff

18:18 Steen Leisner Larsen
18:24 Henrik Wibe

18:30 Michael Jonsen

18:40 Jagrgen Nielsen

AMOK

18:38 Thomas Damgaard Nielsen
Ballerup OK

18:10 Lemmie Rotving

18:20 Finn Johannsen

Bjorkfors GOIF

17:36

Eksjo SOK
18:08
18:08

Farum OK
18:00

FIF Hillerad

17:34
18:29
18:51

Arvid Svensson

Monica Kollberg
Stefan Kollberg

Jens Karlsmose

Nikoline Holm Splittorff
Mads K. Larsen
Gert Larsen

Finspangs SOK

18:19

Benny Lindgren

Helsingor SOK

18:04

Laus Seir Hansen

H60

D50
D60
D60
H20
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70

H17

H60
H60

H20

D60
H60

H60

D21
H40
H80

H50

H60

5750 m

5025 m
4450 m
4450 m
5750 m
6800 m
5750 m
5750 m
5750 m
5750 m
5750 m
5750 m
5025 m

5025 m

5750 m
5750 m

5750 m

4450 m
5750 m

5750 m

6800 m
6800 m
4150 m

6800 m

5750 m

Start

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

Start

Start
Start

Start

Start
Start

Start

Start
Start
Start

Start

Start

8635893

8662159
8009101
8662154
8635896
8009304
8664222
8626198
8009105
8657157
8529006
8524580
8635882

8524569

8635888
8646076

8147396

8619401
8652935

431015

8160599
8198768
8208168

8000218

8016647



Horsens OK

18:25 Mette Ellegaard Kokholm
18:35 Runa lversen

Karup OK

18:13 Viggo Kluver Holm Jensen
18:07 Martha Kltver Holm Jensen
18:27 Rasmus Kluver Jensen

Kieler RV von 1961

17:31 Lukas Wilms

Kolding OK

18:19 Jack Skrydstrup
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK

18:16 Stefan Killberg
Linképings OK

17:30 Mia Eronn

18:11 Bertil Eronn

Lunds OK

18:23 Sanna Wallenborg
18:31 Malin Agren

18:12 Ingela Andersson
18:33 Johan Svard

18:09 Magnus Wallenborg
18:22 Pesho Hedberg

18:43 Claes Lindberg
Lyngby OK

18:06 Sanne Fisker

18:28 Per Seidelin

Navet

18:09 Rebecca Koch Sgrensen
18:26 Melanie Koch Sarensen
18:27 Marianne Kjeldsen
18:01 Ansa MacLassen
18:20 Oliver Koch Sgrensen
17:33 Oliver Friis

17:37 Noah Tristan Hoffmann
18:25 Christian Nielsen
18:31 Johan MacLassen
18:21 Jarn Svensen

18:26 Jan Mgller

18:44 Palle Sgrensen

18:47 John Rasmussen

D50
D50

D/H12
D14
H40

H21

H85

H60

D21
H50

D50
D50
D60
H40
H50
HG60
H75

D60
H60

D14
D17
D50
D75
H14
H21
H21
H40
H40
H50
H60
H70
H80

5025 m
5025 m

3775 m
4050 m
6800 m

7550 m

3150 m

5750 m

6800 m
6800 m

5025 m
5025 m
4450 m
6800 m
6800 m
5750 m
4150 m

4450 m
5750 m

4050 m
4450 m
5025 m
3150 m
4050 m
7550 m
7550 m
6800 m
6800 m
6800 m
5750 m
5025 m
4150 m

MeOS 2025-09-02 17:12:42, Horsens OK, (2/4)

Start 7204613
Start 8508382

Start 8527202
Start 8527205
Start 8524530

Start 8050006

Start 8220238

Start 8042710

Start 8662146
Start 8030975

Start 8071020
Start 8488999
Start 8011163
Start 8527204
Start 8090331
Start 8240962
Start 8133657

Start 8664219
Start 8664211

Start 8534754
Start 8534753
Start 8420188
Start 8240449
Start 8354755
Start 8200996
Start 8200233
Start 8524897
Start 8261082
Start 8426455
Start 8161062
Start 8527196
Start 8664486



MeOS 2025-09-02 17:12:42, Navet , (3/4)

Navet

18:15 Viggo Kjellberg Nielsen H14 4050 m  Start 8511996
Nybro OK

17:36 Emilia Jakobsson D20 5025 m Start 8070918
18:42 Sonny Myrefelt H70 5025 m  Start 8003838
OK FROS

18:45 Per Allan Pedersen H80 4150 m Start 8002518
OK Pan

18:11 Kirk Beuchert D/H12 3775 m  Start 8529011
18:24 Kille Beuchert D17 4450 m Start 8143230
18:14 Segren Tarp H60 5750 m  Start 8089693
18:32 Jakob Holm H60 5750 m Start 8635886
18:48 Jens Kristian Kjeergaard H70 5025 m  Start 8089697
OK Pan-Kristianstad

18:00 Britt Marie Svensson D60 4450 m Start 8526947
18:39 Max Svensson H75 4150 m Start 8523910
OK S.G.

18:05 Birgit Hausner D75 3150 m Start 8662156
18:49 Jan Hausner H80 4150 m Start 8662157

OK Skogsfalken

18:21 Cecilia Lingerud D50 5025 m Start 8061015
18:01 Joakim Sorinder H50 6800 m Start 8067014
OK Sorg

17:34 Sofie Okkels Jensen D20 5025 m Start 2085941
18:14 Sa@s Munch Hansen D60 4450 m  Start 8280160
18:17 Janus Storland Hghne H50 6800 m Start 8625624

OK @ST Birkerad

17:32 Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard D20 5025 m  Start 8030406
17:32 Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen D21 6800 m Start 8240592
18:33 Katja Brunstedt D50 5025 m Start 8290174
18:04 Tove Sonne Andersen D60 4450 m  Start 8500991
17:38 Kristoffer Sundstrup Markussen H20 5750 m  Start 8528989
18:05 Steven Lithje Hansen H50 6800 m Start 8629596
18:15 Morten Bang Ngrgaard H50 6800 m  Start 8140772
18:37 Niels Duedahl H75 4150 m  Start 8271048
18:41 Jes Henrik Steen H75 4150 m  Start 8664252
OKR

18:13 Claus Rasmussen H50 6800 m Start 8009138



O-Team Kiel

17:35 Lennart Vol3
Preetzer TSV

18:03 Martin Thorwart
Silkeborg OK

18:03 Vibeke Vogelius
THOK

18:16 Bente Madsen
18:46 Leif E. Larsen
18:35 Klaus Olsen

- Ole Jensen
Viborg OK

17:30 Oline Libak Damsgaard

18:07 Tommy Damsgaard

H21

H50

D75

D60
H70
H75
Motion Lang

D20
H50

7550 m

6800 m

3150 m

4450 m
5025 m
4150 m
7550 m

5025 m
6800 m

MeOS 2025-09-02 17:12:42, O-Team Kiel, (4/4)

Start 8670850

Start 8091974

Start 8670222

Start 8250259
Start 8692019
Start 8638413
Start 8657158

Start 8635883
Start 8626182



